As of 10/14/2024

Development Name  Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 826 BASTAMENTE
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 828 AKPOUWOUWO
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 829 BEVERLY

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 830 HECTOR

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 831 NIARG

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 832 KARUCA

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 833 JEFFERIES
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 834 BENNEFF
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 835 RIVERA

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 836 FLETE

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 837 BOWEN

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 838 COMAS

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 839 COCKERAL
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 840 WOMERSLEV
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 841 FERMIN

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 842 HOLMAN

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 843 WALKER

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 844 GREENE

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 845 GONZALEZ
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 846 MARCADO
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 847 BURGOS

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 848 NICOLE-GOLDEN
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 849 WALFORD-BERRY
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 850 CARRINGTON
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 851 VILLAMARQ
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 852 HARRIS

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 853 PATASNNY
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 854 CAYCEDO
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 855 JONES

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 856 IGOR

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 857 LEWIS

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 858 AUSTON

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 859 COLLINS

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 860 HUACAUSE
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 861 ALVAREZ

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 862 MARTINEZ
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 863 HILAIRE

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 864 CORDERO
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 865 OUTLAW

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 866 ALEXANDER
BAY TOWERS STUDIO 867 CANTOS

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 868 RAMIREZ

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 869 TONEY

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 870 JONES

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 871 XU

BAY TOWERS STUDIO 872 SOTO
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JONES
GALINA
MATTHEWS
GARCIA
MEDINA
GONZALEZ
CASTILLO
HUBBARD
WILLLIAMS
LUGO
HARRELL
SMITH
SMITH
GOMEZ
PENA
WESLEY
DORSON
HUGG
BATISTA
CHANA
GARCIA-RODRIQUEZ
TULLOCH
SANTIAGO
COMMANDER
WALTON
RIVERA
NAZARIO
TSAHY
SMITH
FERMIN
FERMIN
OLALUWOYE
GRANT
GORDON
NEWTON
HARKINS
GREENE
WARD
JONES
PERALTA
LEON
ALEXANDER
KELLY
GELZEIZ
THOMAS

Last Name Eligible Veteran
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1732
1735
1755
1756
1757
1759
1761
1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1766-A
1768
1769
1771
1774
1778
1779
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1788
1789
1790
1791
1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1799
1800
1802
1803
1806
1807
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1809
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1811
1812
1814
1815

PORVINA
CORREA
TAYLOR
GRAHAM
BRYANT
NIEVES
CHILLIOUS
SMITH

LEE

AVILA
RAGIN
MANSON
SCOTT JR
BROWN
BROWN
TARVER
COAXUM
WILLIAMS
COTERELL
AKEREDOLY
DUNN
COLEMAN
WOODS
LYAMPERT
ABADIJIAN
BELL
BOYD

RHO
CAMPBELL
MCLEOD
HAYNES
PHILLIPS
MALACHI
VERDREE
BLACKWELL
KELLY
NAVARRO
GREEN
ELLIS
HOCK
BYFIELD
LEWIS
GILLET
IBRAHIM
LENIBAN
QUILES
AQUILA
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1818
1819
1820
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1841
1842
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1848
1850
1852
1853
1854
1856
1859
1860
1862
1863
1864
1866
1867
1870
1871
1873
1874
1875
1880
1881
1882
1884
1886
1887

WILLIAMS
ROBINSON
OLUYEMI
PYRYCZ
BUGOR
BALDE
LUTLEY
ADIGUN
COLLINS 11l
SANTANA
PHILLIPS
MEJIA
KALENKEVICH
GONZALEZ
PEARL
IGLESIAS
STEPHENS
PARKER
BALOGUN
SMITH
AKAMIRO
VOGT
PIAUBERT
BURGOS
HERNANDEZ
KELLY
FOSTER
SMITH
MCNABB
RIOS
MCPHAIL
JUFER
RODRIGUEZ
WYMAN
SMITH
SOLOMON
NEGRON
CASTILLO
REID
PAYNE
ROBBINS
JONAS
SAMUEL
DYER PATORSKY
OBEE
ANDREWS
ROBINSON
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CINTRON
WILLIAMS
ERKIAVEC
BROWN
COLEMAN
HOLLMAN
SANZERE
OMOSANYA
CAMPOVERDE
FRANKO
LACEWELL
VSECHE
STASYUK
MEYERS
ONABANJO
COLON
THROWER
WILLIAMS
BLAKE
ZIMMERMAN
HOLDER
CARLOS
BORNETT
OVERSTREET
GARDNER
WALKER
WILLIAMSON
JOYNER
WILLIAMS
MEDINA
THOMAS
WHEATON
PATHAWAY
SLOAN
RAMIREZ
POLANCO
ROBERTS
REDISH
MCKIE
THOMPSON
HARRISON
EDWARDS
FRANCIS
SIMMONS
MOOREHEAD
RODRIGUEZ
MCCLEAN
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2044

THOMAS
SHUVALOVA
RIVERA
FIGUEROA
LAWRENCE
WILLIAMS
OLINPEROV
WALDO
NATALIA
JOHNSON
IOFE
KOONCE
ANTHONY
JOHNSON
MARTIN
AJANAKU
HYDE
CURBETO
POVERINA
ANDERSON
WILLIAMS
PETIT
GENTRY
HARTLEY
FLORIMON
VOLEL
PREWITT
GREENE
BURLAKA
COLEY
ROSS
BRIGHT
JONES
ABDUL
HURDLE
GUTIERREZ
JOSEPHS
SMITH
JORDON
TORICH
STOTTS
FREITAS
KIM
POUGH
CABELLO
IVORY
MCNEIL
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2094
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2098
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2100
2101

BULOWSKI
MILLON
NOWAK
GERALDIN NEIRA
GRAHAM
ROSS
PAYTON
SHAW
JONES
RAINEY
NUGENT
GLOVER
SOLER
RIVERA
ORTIZ

SASS
TIMKIN
ROLDAN
SOKOLOVA
EISENMAN
ANTONIO
OLOWOLAN
LONG
SCHORF
BRADDY
EPPES
MILLER

DOS RAMOS
MATTHEWS
SEIM
WALKER
DAVIS
THURMOND
MCCLOSKEY
BERLIN
CHAMPAGNE
ROYAL
GRYTSAK
YUSUF
TAKEALL
HOPKINS
QUIROZ
BOYD

REID
COLLINS
MINNEY
ROLDES
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2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2138
2139
2140
2141
2141-A
2141-B
2141-C
2141-D
2141-E
2141-F

MCGEE
ASHE
RICHARD
DUGUE
GASPARRO
GARNETT
MONTES
LOPEZ
WINSTON
POTORREAE
ADEJUMO
KATSOV
CAMPUSANA
SAUNDERS
SANTANA
RIVERA

NIX
SHEARD
PADIN
WHITE

DE CARVALHO
WHITE
LICCIARDI
RODRIGUEZ ALMONTE
PETT

LEE

RAMSEY
ALMONTE
IBRAHIM
SIMS
CURRENCE
BLAIR
GREGORY
BELL
JAIPAT
VARGAS
CLARK
WOODS
HARDY
JONES
TAINO
MOSE
COLLADO
LEMON
CHASE
ESPINAL
HUTCHERSON



BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2141-G WASHINGTON

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2141-H PRICE

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2142 BARKER

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2143 BELL

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2144 MCCAIN
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2145 BONITTO
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2146 WILKERSON
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2147 WILSON
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2148 JACKSON
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2149 KELLY

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2150 FLOWERS
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2151 HUERTAS BATISTA
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2152 HUTCHERSON
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2153 KELLY

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2154 HERNANDEZ
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2155 HERNANDEZ
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2156 BUSSO

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2157 COHEN

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2158 BOYCE

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2159 WILLIS

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2160 GOODWYN
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2161 HADLEY

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2162 COHEN

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2163 CRAWFORD
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2164 JENSEN

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2165 EDWARDS
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2166 MCAIN

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2167 ADEMOLA
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2168 YOUNG

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2168-A CABRAL

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2169 ROBLES

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2170 JONES

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2171 GENDLER
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2172 WASHINGTON
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2173 DAVIS

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2174 BOYTKOV
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2175 ORTIZ

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2176 GRAHAM
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2177 HILL

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2178 OHOMEL
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2179 IDUGBOE
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2180 LINNEN

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2181 JONATHAN
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2182 SAVA

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2183 TAYLOR

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2184 TRIESTANTO

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2182 DREW



BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2186 DIAZ

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2187 OROZCO
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2188 VILSON
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2189 SMITH
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2190 PREWITT
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2191 SMITH
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2192 LACEN
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2193 RASBERRY
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2194 OGIAMEN
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2195 KELLEY
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2196 NIEVES
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2197 LEWIS

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2198 BUTLER
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2199 SNEED
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2200 NANO

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2201 MARTINEZ
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2202 BOYD

BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2203 TEPLITSKIY
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2204 GURINO
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2205 RIVERS
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2206 HERNANDEZ
BAY TOWERS ONE BEDROOM 2205 RIVERS
Development Name  Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 1485-A CHERRY
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 1898 MACHADO
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2232 FOUREAU
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2239 REYES JR
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2247 PRUITT
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2248 PONDOC
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2250 VOKER
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2251 CARTER
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2253 TAVERAS
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2254 MORRIBEL
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2255 VALENTIN
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2259 EDWARDS
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2260 SEALEY
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2261 RICHARDSON
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2262 KERSAINT
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2263 CLARKE
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2264 RODRIQUEZ
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2265 ROLDAN
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2266 SMITH
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2267 VARGAS
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2268 BRACKETT
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2269 BARRIS
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2270 AZEEM
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BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS
BAY TOWERS

TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM

2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317

ATTRIDE
SWILLING
PERALTA
GATTNEY
WHITE
HUIE
HENDRIX
DUVALSAINT
IZQUIERDO
CLARKE
DECRUZ
CASTILLO
NOVIK
FRANCIS
SANTOS
REYES
BYNOE
SABAT
CLARK
SCAVELLA
DUAH
ESTEVEZ
MARLYN
RIVERA
RILEY
GARCIA
MURPHY
GIRAULT
JONES
HENAO-HLIMI
HESTER
PEARSON
RENTAS
RODRIQUEZ
ROBINSON
CORABALLO
CORONA
FOSTER
HUDSON
LASHLEY
WOODS
ABDUL
PEREZ
HERBERT
HERNANDEZ
BOWDOIN
LOPEZ



BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2318 BLANCO

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2319 DERELANA
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2320 IKIELEBIALA
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2321 WILLIAMS
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2322 SMITH

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2323 AQUASVIVAS
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2324 RODRIQUEZ
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2325 WEBSTER
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2326 MACK

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2327 GRANT

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2328 SMALLS

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2329 MEDOZA
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2330 WHITMORE
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2331 JONES

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2332 ROBINSON
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2333 OLADAYE
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2334 GONZALEZ
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2335 HERNANDEZ
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2336 SMITH

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 26 HEYWOOD YES
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 27 VERDI YES
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2337 JACQUELINE
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2338 RICHARDSON
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2339 ROSAS

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2340 GETTYS

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2341 HERNANDEZ
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2342 GALLO

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2343 RIVERA

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2344 PAYTON

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2345 MENDEZ-PEREZ
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2346 BARRIENTOS
BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2347 DE LEON

BAY TOWERS TWO BEDROOM 2348 BURRUS
Development Name  Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 203 MCCORD
BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 204 ABBOTT

BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 205 LEFLOURIS
BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 206 ROSARIO
BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 207 RODRIGUEZ
BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 209 WILLIAMS
BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 211 BRAY

BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 213 ORTIZ

BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 214 SMITH

BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 216 MILNE

BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 217 ROMERO
BAY TOWERS THREE BEDROOM 218 MORALES
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219
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237
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248
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253
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255
256
257
258
259
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263
264
266
270
271
274
275
276
278
280
281
284
285

AVILES
WILLIAMS
MEJIA
DUBOSE
NWODO
JIMENEZ
ANIM
BOYD

KING
TOLEDO
THURSTON
SPRINGS
HICKS
MUESES
ROMAN
JAMISON
ADEKUNLE
JOYNER
GILLAM
DAVID
GREER
VASQUEZ
IBRAHIM
CAIN

DIAZ
FONTANEZ
HERNANDEZ
ONWEBUCHE
QUERO
MOREL
COLE
WILLIAMS
BEAN
SPIKES
CRESPO
MARIA
MAYERS
MITCHELL
PAPAYEV
KARIM
AKINSANYA
EDWARDS
FLORES DE HERNANDEZ
OMOROGBE-AKPATA
SERRANO
CURRY
BREWSTER
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311
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330
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337
338
340
341
341A
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

ROBINSON
FAYALL
GRAHAM
RAMOS
MITCHELL
VAJADA
RICKETS
HARRISON
ROBINSON
ARTHUR
SMOOT

DE LA CRUZ
GIBSON
ROSADO
WILLIAMS
RODRIGUEZ
GATES
THOMPSON
POYSER
BLANCO
LASSONE
MARTINEZ
BLAIR
ZALEWSKI
BODDIE
WEST
ANDRE
WILLIAMS
WARD
ONYIUKE
HARRIS
EDOMWOWTI
PEREZ
DAVIS
MUESES
MARQUEZ
CASTILLO
TORRES
WILSO
MATEO
WHEATON
MINISTRO
BECKETT
CACERES GODOY
BURGOS
NANO
DURAN
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360
361

BONORA
ALLSOP
WELLINGTON
SMITH
NICOLAS
PEREZ
VILLAR
BATTLE
SANTIAGO
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